Final Lap

Antonio

Artie

Bert

Constanzo della Corsa
Chick Hicks

Doc Hudson (med dekaler)
Donna Pits

Fillmore with oail can

Flo with tray (bricka)

Jay Limo

Johnny

Jamie

Kungen

Marlon "Clutches" McKay
Marty Brakeburst

Mater (Bargarn)

Mater new

Mater (Bargarn) one eye
Mattew "True Blue" McGraw
Matti

McQueen cone
McQueen RadiiatorSpring
McQueen shovel
McQueen Wet

Mood Springs Damaged
Nick Stickers

Polly Puddlejumper
Ramone green

Sarge PitCrew

Sheriff

Skip Ricter

Vern

Utgivnings
nr

138
149
147

10
141

148
122
145
146
47
126
151
20
19
140
153
165
127

123
143

144
142

46

119




